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Agency: Clarksburg Volunteer Fire

Incident Number

F25001501

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported

19:34:40 07/18/25

1

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number

F25001493

F25001494

F25001496

F25001498

F25001499

F25001500

F25001505

F25001507

F25001509

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported

14:55:26 07/18/25

15:43:45 07/18/25

15:56:42 07/18/25

16:13:40 07/18/25

16:39:16 07/18/25

19:31:43 07/18/25

21:21:50 07/18/25

02:25:47 07/19/25

04:04:57 07/19/25

9

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Incident Number

F25001495

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number

F25001497

rpfrisr.x3

Reported

15:43:45 07/18/25

1

Reported

15:56:42 07/18/25

Nature

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
5/74 Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS BLEEDING LAKE SANTEE MAIN

Nature

EMS AMBUL
RQST
CRASH PD

CRASH TYPE
UNK

BEACH, GREENSBURG

Incident Address

737 N WEST ST APT 205,
GREENSBURG

1203 N EAST ST,
GREENSBURG

W 1ST ST & N ANDERSON

ST, GREENSBURG

CITIZEN ASSIST215 E ORCHARD DR,

GREENSBURG

CITIZEN ASSIST1635 W PARK RD; 4H

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS LIFT
ASSIST
CRASH TYPE
UNK

FIRE ALARM

Nature
CRASH PD

Nature
CRASH TYPE
UNK

HEADQUARTERS ROAD
DOES NOT EXIST IN
MSAG, GREENSBURG
950 N LAKEVIEW DR;
MORNING BREEZE INC,
GREENSBURG

1010 E WASHINGTON ST,
GREENSBURG

WB 174 MM 143,
GREENSBURG

212 E COUNTY RD 300 N,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address
1203 N EAST ST,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address

Loctn
20500

Loctn
20100

20100
20100
20100

20220

20100

20150
20900

20210

Loctn
20100

Loctn

W 1ST ST & N ANDERSON 20100

ST, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

07/19/25
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Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp

F25001502 19:59:3507/18/25  EMS AMBUL 3455 S COUNTY RD 220 SW,20600 ACT
RQST GREENSBURG

F25001504 21:23:53 07/18/25  FIRE MUTUAL 12581 E 25TH ST; ACT
AID COLUMBUS,

Total Incidents for This Agency: 3

Agency: New Point Fire Department

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp
F25001508 02:25:47 07/19/25 ~ CRASHTYPE WB 174 MM 143, 20900 ACT
UNK GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Westport Fire Department

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp

F25001503 21:23:53 07/18/25 FIRE MUTUAL 12581 E 25TH ST; ACT
AID COLUMBUS,

F25001506 22:22:13 07/18/25 EMS AMBUL 10256 S COUNTY RD 1020 21000 ACT
RQST W, GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Total Incident for This Report: 17

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance
codes

rpfrisr.x3 07/19/25



