

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Clarksburg Volunteer Fire

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
F25001501	19:34:40 07/18/25	EMS BLEEDING	G LAKE SANTEE MAIN	20500	ACT
			BEACH, GREENSBURG		
	4				

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
F25001493	14:55:26 07/18/25	EMS AMBUL	737 N WEST ST APT 205,	20100	ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
F25001494	15:43:45 07/18/25	CRASH PD	1203 N EAST ST,	20100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
F25001496	15:56:42 07/18/25	CRASH TYPE	W 1ST ST & N ANDERSON	20100	ACT
		UNK	ST, GREENSBURG		
F25001498	16:13:40 07/18/25	CITIZEN ASSIS	T215 E ORCHARD DR,	20100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
F25001499	16:39:16 07/18/25	CITIZEN ASSIS	T1635 W PARK RD; 4H	20220	ACT
			HEADQUARTERS ROAD		
			DOES NOT EXIST IN		
			MSAG, GREENSBURG		
F25001500	19:31:43 07/18/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR;	20100	ACT
		RQST	MORNING BREEZE INC,		
			GREENSBURG		
F25001505	21:21:50 07/18/25	EMS LIFT	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,	20150	ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
F25001507	02:25:47 07/19/25	CRASH TYPE	WB I74 MM 143,	20900	ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
F25001509	04:04:57 07/19/25	FIRE ALARM	212 E COUNTY RD 300 N,	20210	ACT
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Incident Number F25001495 Total Incidents for This Agency:	Reported 15:43:45 07/18/25 1	<u>Nature</u> CRASH PD	<u>Incident Address</u> 1203 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u> 20100	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
Agency: Letts Fire Department					
<u>Incident Number</u> F25001497	<u>Reported</u> 15:56:42 07/18/25	<u>Nature</u> CRASH TYPE UNK	<u>Incident Address</u> W 1ST ST & N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u> 20100	<u>Dsp</u> ACT

<u>Incident Number</u> F25001502 F25001504	Reported 19:59:35 07/18/25 21:23:53 07/18/25	<u>Nature</u> EMS AMBUL RQST FIRE MUTUAL	<u>Incident Address</u> 3455 S COUNTY RD 220 SV GREENSBURG 12581 E 25TH ST;	<u>Loctn</u> V, 20600	<u>Dsp</u> ACT ACT		
Total Incidents for This Agency:		AID	COLUMBUS,		101		
Agency: New Point Fire Department							
<u>Incident Number</u> F25001508	Reported 02:25:47 07/19/25	<u>Nature</u> CRASH TYPE UNK	<u>Incident Address</u> WB I74 MM 143, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u> 20900	<u>Dsp</u> ACT		
Total Incidents for This Agency:	1						
Agency: Westport Fire Department							
<u>Incident Number</u> F25001503	<u>Reported</u> 21:23:53 07/18/25	<u>Nature</u> FIRE MUTUAL AID	<u>Incident Address</u> 12581 E 25TH ST; COLUMBUS,	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT		
F25001506	22:22:13 07/18/25	EMS AMBUL RQST	10256 S COUNTY RD 1020 W, GREENSBURG	21000	ACT		
Total Incidents for This Agency:	2						

Total Incident for This Report: 17

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22816/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance codes